List of Participants

Name

Institution

e-mail address

Doan Trung Cuong

Institute of Mathematics, Hanoi

dtcuong@math.ac.vn

Nguyen Tu Cuong

Institute of Mathematics, Hanoi

ntcuong@math.ac.vn

Shiro Goto

Department of Mathematics, Meiji University

goto@math.meiji.ac.ip

Futoshi Hayasaka

Department of Mathematics, Meiji University

ee68048@math.meiji.ac.jp

Nguyen Van Hoang

College of Education, Thai Nguyen University

nguyenvanhoang1976@yahoo.com

Shin-ichiro lai

Hokkaido University of Education, Sapporo

iai@sap.hokkyodai.ac.jp

Yuji Kamoi

Department of Commerce, Meiji University

kamoi@isc.meiji.ac.jp

Takeshi Kawasaki

Department of Mathematics, Tokyo Metropolitan University

kawasaki@comp.metro-u.ac.jp

Satoru Kimura

Department of Mathematics, Meiji University

eel18017@math.meiji.ac.jp

Kazuhiko Kurano

Department of Mathematics, Meiji University

kurano@math.meiji.ac.jp

Cao Huy Linh

College of Pedagogy, Hue University

huylinh2002@yahoo.com

Naoyuki Matsuoka

Department of Mathematics, Meiji University

matsuoka@math.meiji.ac.jp

Yukio Nakamura

Department of Mathematics, Meiji University

ynakamu@math.meiji.ac.jp

Koji Nishida

Graduate School of Science and Technology, Chiba University

nishida@math.s.chiba-u.ac.jp

Jun-ichi Nishimura

Department of Engineering, Research Center for Physics and Mathematics,
Osaka Electro Communication University

nisimura@isc.osakac.ac.jp

Akira Ooishi

Department of Education and Human Sciences, Yokohama National University

ooisi@edhs.ynu.ac.jp

Kazuho Ozeki

Department of Mathematics, Meiji University

ee08024@math.meiji.ac.jp

Hideto Sakurai

Department of Mathematics, Meiji University

ee78052@math.meiji.ac.jp

Yasuhiro Shimoda

Department of Liberal Arts and Sciences, Kitasato University

shimoda@clas.kitasato-u.ac.jp

Ryo Takahashi

Department of Mathematics, Meiji University

takahasi@math.meiji.ac.jp

Tran Nam Trung

Institute of Mathematics, Hanoi

tntrung@math.ac.vn

Kikumichi Yamagishi

Faculty of Econoinformatics, Himeji Dokkyo University

yamagisi@himeji-du.ac.jp

Ken-ichi Yoshida

Graduate School of Mathematics, Nagoya University

yoshida@math.nagoya-u.ac.jp

Kei-ichi Watanabe

Department of Mathematics, Nihon University College of Humanities and Sciences

watanabe@math.chs.nihon-u.ac.jp

Santiago Zarzuela

Department of Algebra and Geometry, Faculty of Mathematics, University of Barcelona

zarzuela@mat.ub.es




	Sheet1

